Ref No,395-18-2019-NOV



U961370
テキストボックス
Ref No,395-18-2019-NOV


Z#No, 395-18

KEY
NO. TeorM PART NAME CODE NO. J— FNO. =3
395-271-30 | 395-272-30 | 395-273-30 | 395-274-30 COMMENTS
BR5EX 4 | BMD-25MX | BMD-50MX | BMD-75MX | BMD-100MX
CATEGORY| 395-371-30 | 395-372-30 | 395-373-30 | 395-374-30
BMD-1"MX | BMD-2"MX | BMD-3"MX | BMD-4"MX
1 |[7=n"Fob NUT ADJ. Y 04AAA516
2 oy O-RING Y 04AAA565
3 6897 VMRS (M2X4) SET SCREW (M2X4) Y 04AAB977
4 |wryuy SPRING Y 305461
5 |AEUNL 3Y) SPINDLE (MM) Y 04AAA795
AEVNIL (1VF) SPINDLE (INCH) Y 04AAAT796
6 [H4b G)) OUTER SLEEVE (MM) Y 307681 | 307682 | 307683 | 307684
N4 UF) OUTER SLEEVE (INCH) Y 307693
7 U7 GEY) THIMBLE (MM) Y 04AAA470
Yy UVF) THIMBLE (INCH) Y 04AAA471
8 |7 IhEvy7 THIMBLE CAP 04AAA472
9 |[FUEW ANVIL Y 300204
10 |9597°77 CLAMP KNOB 04AAC089 [£ A /press fit
11 9597 %97 93487 CLAMP SCREW ASSY 04AZB602A HifatEhh 2019F 12 ELEESLNETH
No. 04AZB602A is compatible with the old model.
Will change at the production in December 2019.
12 |5FzybAby 79347 RATCHET STOP ASSY 04AZB661
13 |y RUBBER SEAL Y 308563
14 |7L=bh=H347 (3Y) FRAME COVER ASSY (MM) 04AZB820 04AZB821 04AZB822 04AZB823
IL=LAN =934T (1UF) FRAME COVER ASSY 04AZB824 04AZB825 04AZB826 04AZB827
(INCH)
14-1 |473%5°(M2.6X7) SCREW (M2.6X7) 04AAA484
15 |9397°h3— CLAMP COLLAR Y 04AAB473
16 |Fat13xy ADJUSTMENT SCREW Y 04AAA486A
17 6097 H9%M2Y (M2X2) SET SCREW (M2X2) Y 309289
18 [0—447'9347 ROTOR SUB ASSY Y 04AZB061B
19 |-t KEY SCREW Y 04AAB477
20 |RAT—4934T STATOR ASSY Y 04AZB617

COOLANT PROOF TUBE
MICROMETERS
Series395

Ref. No. 395-18-2019-NOV 1/2 3959U_I(BMD_MX)
D=3V V=T EMIOA—S




Z#No, 395-18

KEY
NO. TevA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. g
395-271-30 | 395-272-30 | 395-273-30 | 395-274-30 COMMENTS
BR5EX 4% | BMD-25MX | BMD-50MX | BMD-75MX | BMD-100MX
CATEGORY| 395-371-30 | 395-372-30 | 395-373-30 | 395-374-30
BMD-1"MX | BMD-2"MX | BMD-3"MX | BMD-4"MX
21 |7 UFh—A9347 BATTERY BOX ASSY Y 04AZB619
21-1 |5 VF75R80Y PLUS CONTACT Y 04AAA495
21-2 | T UFIATRAEYY MINUS CONTACT Y 04AAB463
22 |FA33Y (M1.4X4) SCREW (M1.4X4) Y 04GAA905
23 4v33%9% (av)ay3ay) INTER CONNECTOR, Y 09GAA368
OUTPUT
24 |eany '  1-0934T (YY) PANEL MODULE ASSY (MM) Y 04AZB620K | 04AZB620L | 04AZB620M | 04AZB620N HEiukhH) 2019 12AEAESNLINEE
Eany ® 19348 TF (UUF) PANEL MODULE ASSY Y 04AZB620P | 04AZB620Q | 04AZB620R | 04AZB620S No. 04AZB620 is compatible with the old model.
(INCH) Will change at the production in December 2019.
25 |FAazy’ (M1.4X4) SCREW (M1.4X4) 04AAA566 [
26 |TUFIANYERY BATTERY LID PACKING 04AAC123A HEifatEpD 2019F 12 ELEESLNT R
No. 04AAC123A is compatible with the old model.
Will change at the production in December 2019.
27 _[7VF7% BATTERY LID 04AAC124 [
28 |39 vEy CONNECTOR PACKING 04AAC126A HifntEpD 2019F 12 ELEESLNT R
No. 04AAC126A is compatible with the old model.
Will change at the production in December 2019.
29 |hn'— CONNECTOR COVER 04AAA514
30 |FAa%Y (M1.7X2.5) SCREW (M1.7X2.5) 09GAA376
31 [AnT SPANNER 301336
32 174U yTIN Y BATTERY 938882
MTYA{EY A3 USERS MANUAL 99MABO038M
GPVEV) [OPTION]
9 95=7b 1M SPC CABLE 1M 05CZA662
Y 9h=7'1b 2M SPC CABLE 2M 05CZA663
([aEEH#M] [PACKING]
h9/9n 3 HOUSING CASE 04MAA213 | 04MAA214 | 04MZA151 04MZA152
UPEDL PAPER CASE 471688 471689 471690 471691
COOLANT PROOF TUBE Ref. No. 395-18-2019-NOV 2/2 395°JU—I(BMD—MX)
MICROMETERS VT —-OmBREIIIAA—43

Series395





